Protection of the roof system from damage.  Tecta America will be responsible for any damage caused 

by our forces.  All other roof damages will be repaired on a time and material basis. 
15. Any work not specifically stated in the above roofing scope. 

Proposal Price: $13,200.00 | Thirteen Thousand, Two Hundred Dollars.00 

We appreciate the opportunity to present you with this proposal. Should you have any questions or concerns, please 
do not hesitate to contact me at the number listed below. 

Respectfully submitted, 

JD Clements| Service Manager